

The Saraswat Co-operative Bank Ltd                      ....PETITIONER  
V/S

Assistant Commissioner Of Income Tax Circle..RESPONDENT  
-1(3)(1) And 2 Ors

The Saraswat Co Op Bank Ltd  
V/S

Assistant Commissioner Of Income Tax Circle..RESPONDENT  
1(3) (1) And Ors

**DATE : 19th June, 2023**

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 10/07/2023 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

Page 1/1